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1% Western Prime Sale Order

Shorthorn Bulls

22
18
19
24

38
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37

42
43
41

35
32
30

Red Angus Bulls

Red Angus Heifers

Shorthorn Heifers

31
29
33
34

Commercial Heifers
5-Kufeldt

9-Daines





